
Direction: B To Round Barn Road

70 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16 bus Time Schedule

B To Round Barn Road Route Timetable:

Monday 6:35 AM-6:01 PM

Tuesday 6:35 AM-6:01 PM

Wednesday 6:35 AM-6:01 PM

Thursday 6:35 AM-6:01 PM

Friday 6:35 AM-6:01 PM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

16 bus Info

Direction: B To Round Barn Road
Stops: 70
Trip Duration: 46 min
Line Summary:

The 16 bus line (B To Round Barn Road) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) B To Round Barn Road: 6:35 AM-6:01 PM(2) A To Round Barn Road: 6:40 AM-6:21 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 16 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 16 bus arriving.

16 bus time schedule & line map

B To Round Barn Road Get The App16 Line

Round Barn Road

Round Barn & Country Fair Dr. (Ne)

Spring�eld & Country Fair Dr. (Se)

Country Fair Dr at Cpa (East Side)

Social Security (East Side)

Country Fair Dr. & Park (Se Corner)

Country Fair Dr. at R.P. Lumber (East)

Country Fair Dr. at Pavlov Media (East)

Country Fair Dr. & Cone (Se Corner)

Country Fair Dr. & Camp (Se Corner)

Bradley & Country Fair Dr. (Nw Far Side)

Bradley & Clayton (Ne Corner)

Parkland College (Main Stop)

Bradley & Clayton (Nw Corner)

Bradley at Wlrw (North Side)

Bradley (North Side)

Bradley & Duncan (Ne Corner)

Alpine & Bradley (Ne Corner)

Bluegrass & Boca Vista (Se Corner)

Bluegrass & Boulder Ridge (Se Corner)

Boulder Ridge & Peppermill (North Side)

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/16/256935/2586145/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=B%20To%20Round%20Barn%20Road
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DChampaign%2520-%2520Urbana%252C%2520IL&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-16-ChampaignUrbana_IL-2684-850793-256935-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2684&af_sub7=2684&deep_link_sub1=2684&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D256935%26li%3D2586145%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D256935%26li%3D2586145%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_16_B%20To%20Round%20Barn%20Road_Champaign%20-%20Urbana%2C%20IL_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_16_B%20To%20Round%20Barn%20Road_Champaign%20-%20Urbana%2C%20IL_View


Farley & West Ridge (Nw Corner)

Peppermill & Pebblebrook (South Side)

Pebblebrook & Bluegrass (Sw Corner)

Bluegrass & Summersage (Nw Corner)

Switchgrass & Wild�ower (Nw Corner)

Wild�ower & Trailway (Ne Corner)

Fieldstone at Horizon Hobby (South Side)

Fieldstone at Metritech (West Side)

Spring�eld & Fieldstone (Nw Corner)

Inverness & Prestwick Pt (Sw Corner)

Cobble�eld & Inverness (Sw Corner)

Cobble�eld & Crail (Nw Corner)

Cobble�eld & Glenn Brooke (Nw Corner)

Cobble�eld & Englewood (Nw Corner)

Cobble�eld & Bridge Point Ln (Nw)

Kirby & Glenshire (Ne Corner)

Curtis Meadow & Staley (Nw Corner)

Pinecrest & Staley (West Side)

Brittany Trail & Staley (Nw Corner)

Ironwood & Staley (Nw Corner)

Staley & Copper Ridge (Nw Corner)

Windsor & Staley (Se Far Side)

Windsor & Farmington (Sw Corner)

Windsor & Fields South (Sw Corner)

Stephens Family Ymca (West Side)

Windsor West Apts

Windsor & Fields South (Se Corner)

Windsor & Wendover (Sw Corner)

Windsor & Village Green (Sw Corner)

Windsor & Duncan (Sw Corner)

Duncan & Crestridge (Se Far Side)

Cherry Hills & Lakeview (Sw Corner)



Direction: A To Round Barn Road

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16 bus Time Schedule

A To Round Barn Road Route Timetable:

Monday 6:40 AM-6:21 PM

Tuesday 6:40 AM-6:21 PM

Wednesday 6:40 AM-6:21 PM

Thursday 6:40 AM-6:21 PM

Friday 6:40 AM-6:21 PM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

16 bus Info

Direction: A To Round Barn Road
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:

Cherry Hills & Applewood (Sw Corner)

Windsor & Cherry Hills (Se Corner)

Windsor & Scottsdale (Sw Corner)

Windsor & Jordan (Sw Corner)

Windsor Rd. (South Side)

Christie Clinic (South Side)

Mattis & Harbor Point (Se Corner)

Mattis & Devonshire (Se Corner)

Mattis & Broadmoor (Se Corner)

Mattis & Southwood (Se Corner)

Kirby & Mattis (Se Corner)

Mattis & Princeton (Se Corner)

Mattis & Sangamon (Se Corner)

Mattis & Sheridan (Se Corner)

Mattis & William (Se Corner)

John & Mattis (Se Corner)

Round Barn Road

Mattis & Round Barn (Sw Corner)

John & Mattis (Nw Corner)

Mattis & William (Nw Corner)

Mattis & Stonegate (Nw Corner)

Round Barn Road

Mattis & Sangamon (Nw Corner)

Mattis & Meadow (Nw Corner)

Kirby & Mattis (Nw Corner)

Mattis & Southwood (Nw Corner)

Mattis & Broadmoor (Nw Corner)

Mattis & Gentry Square South (Nw Corner)

Mattis & Devonshire (Nw Corner)

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/champaignurbana_il-2684/lines/16/256935/2586144/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=A%20To%20Round%20Barn%20Road


Mattis & Ivy Ct. North (Nw Corner)

Mattis & Branch (Nw Corner)

Mattis & Windsor (Nw Corner)

Windsor Rd. (North Side)

Windsor & Winchester (Ne Corner)

Windsor & Scottsdale (Ne Corner)

Windsor & Cherry Hills (Ne Corner)

Cherry Hills & Applewood (Ne Corner)

Cherry Hills & Lakeview (Ne Corner)

Duncan & Crestridge (Ne Corner)

Windsor & Village Green (Ne Corner)

Windsor & Valleybrook (Ne Corner)

Stephens Family Ymca (West Side)

Windsor West Apts

Windsor & Farmington (Ne Corner)

Windsor & Staley (Ne Corner)

Farhills & Staley (Sw Corner)

Staley & Clubhouse (Se Corner)

Bentbrook & Staley (Se Corner)

Brittany Trail & Staley (East Side)

Pinecrest & Staley (Se Corner)

Curtis Meadow & Staley (East Side)

Staley & Kirby (Se Corner)

Kirby & Glenshire (South Side)

Cobble�eld & Bridge Point Ln (Se)

Cobble�eld & Englewood (Se Corner)

Cobble�eld & Glenn Brooke (Se Corner)

Cobble�eld & Crail (Se Corner)

Cobble�eld & Inverness (Se Corner)

Inverness & Prestwick Pt (Ne Corner)

Staley & Inverness (Ne Corner)

Spring�eld & Staley (Se Corner)



16 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Champaign -
Urbana, IL.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Spring�eld & Fieldstone (Ne Far Side)

Fieldstone at Metritech (East Side)

Fieldstone at Horizon Hobby (North Side)

Wild�ower & Trailway (Sw Corner)

Switchgrass & Wild�ower (Se Corner)

Bluegrass & Summersage (Sw Corner)

Bluegrass & Boca Vista (Se Corner)

Bluegrass & Boulder Ridge (Se Corner)

Boulder Ridge & Peppermill (North Side)

Farley & West Ridge (Nw Corner)

Peppermill & Pebblebrook (South Side)

Pebblebrook & Bluegrass (Sw Corner)

Crestwood & Bradley (Sw Corner)

Bradley & Duncan (Sw Corner)

Bradley (South Side)

Bradley at Wlrw (South Side)

Parkland College (Main Stop)

Bradley & Clayton (Se Far Side)

Bradley & Country Fair Dr. (Sw Corner)

Country Fair Dr. & Camp (Nw Corner)

Country Fair Dr. & Cone (Sw Far Side)

Country Fair Dr. at Pavlov Media (Nw)

Country Fair Dr. at R.P. Lumber (West)

Country Fair Dr. & Park (Nw Corner)

Social Security (West Side)

Country Fair Dr at Cpa (West Side)

Round Barn & Country Fair Dr. (Se Far)


